
EV16G2UG1S

 16 10/100/1000Base-T PoE ports, 2 10/100/1000Base-T Uplink Ethernet Port, 1 1000Base-X uplink SFP slot

 Support IEEE802.3 af/at PoE protocol, An PoE RJ45 port can supply maximum power output of 30W

 All ethernet port support 10/100/1000Mbps auto-negotiate

 All port support wire-speed forwarding

 Support desktop and rack-mount installation

 Plug and Play, no configuration requirements

 Metal case, internal power supply, and have excellent heat dissipation performance can let

the product running stable for a long time

 6KV lightning protection function

 AI  (watchdog) function

FEATURES :

Ai

Watchdog802.3af/at PoE Extend Mode Fanless
Fast

Transmission
Low Power

Consumption

Email ID : info@evteqglobal.com
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16 PoE Giga Ports, 2 Uplink Giga Ports & 1 SFP



FEATURES SPECIFICATION :

*Product Casing And Specifications Are Subject To Change Without Prior Notice

Email ID : info@evteqglobal.com

EV16G2UG1S
16 PoE Giga Ports, 2 Uplink Giga Ports & 1 SFP

Single-Mode SFP Optical Port : 1 1000Base-X Optical Port (uplink optical port)

Rj45 Ethernet port: 16 10/100/1000M Base-T ethernet ports (POE, POE+)

Rj45 ethernet port: 2 10/100/1000M Base-T ethernet ports (uplink port)

Power Supply Priority, Fast Transmission, MAC Automatic Learning And Aging, 

Eee802.3x Full-duplex And Back-pressure Half-duplex

10Base-T : ≤100m 

100Base-TX : ≤100m 

1000Base-T: ≤100m 

Shell Material : Metal Shell

Product size : (length*depth*height): 312*185*46mm

Installation Method: Desktop, Rack-mounted

Weight : 3 KG

Working temperature : -20℃～60℃

Working humidity :  90%, incondensability

Storage temperature :  -30℃ to  70℃

Storage humidity : 95%, incondensability

Bandwidth : 38Gbps

Exchange method : store-and-forward

MAC table : 16K

Input voltage : AC100~240V

Standby: ≤5W; Full-load: ≤250W

802.3AF/AT(1/2+，3/6-)

Each port has 1 Link/ACT 100Mbps ; whole machine power indicator
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